
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1069 梁晞悠 LEUNG HEI YAU 4.58 1

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 4.67 2

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 4.78 3

824 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUET 5.03 4

1144 文梓媛 MAN, ASHLYN 5.04 5

1059 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 5.10 6

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 5.19 7

883 康詠紅 HONG WING HUNG 5.68 8

1024 黃雪兒 NICOLE WONG 5.81 9

808 蔡心曦 蔡心曦 5.84 10

939 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 6.00 11

985 梁采浠 LEUNG TSOI HEI 6.03 12

1000 霍亭熹 FOK TING HAY AMERY 6.53 13

1132 鄒朗晴 CHOW LONG CHING JASMINE 6.54 14

1007 馬懿嵐 MA YI LAAM 6.73 15

929 馮芍語 FUNG CHAK YU COSETTE

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG

1237 ATHENA TSUI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

845 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 6.56 1

1069 梁晞悠 LEUNG HEI YAU 6.69 2

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 6.87 3

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 6.94 4

1222 蒲穎彤 PO WING TUNG 6.95 5

1059 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 6.97 6

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 7.20 7

1167 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 7.21 8

1232 蕭亦晴 SIU YIK CHING 7.26 9

1233 蕭亦嵐 SIU YIK NAM 7.34 10

829 彭琸淇 ANDREA PANG 7.49 11

873 李偲炘 LEE SZE YAN CLAIRE 7.50 12

1179 李宛霑 LEE UEN CHIM SOPHIA 7.50 13

1106 黄子晴 MERLIAH HUANG 7.53 14

824 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUET 7.58 15

884 洪玲瓏 HUNG LING LUNG 7.59 16

830 黃悅恩 WONG YUET YAN 7.65 17

992 李心晴 LEE SUM CHING 7.67 18

1147 黄倩怡 WONG SEEN YI KATRINA 8.03 19

1152 陳天韻 CHAN TIN WAN 8.06 20

930 李洛澄 LEE LOK CHING 8.13 21

810 黃梓稀 WONG TSZ HEI 8.25 22

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG 8.34 23

826 鄭巧妍 CHENG HAU YIN 8.50 24

1144 文梓媛 MAN, ASHLYN 8.64 25

1132 鄒朗晴 CHOW LONG CHING JASMINE 8.85 26

1044 李婧彤 LEE CHING TUNG 8.86 27

817 高芷晴 ANI KO 9.12 28

女子 2010年 - 20米 

女子 2010年 - 30米 

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1069 梁晞悠 LEUNG HEI YAU 12.10 1

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 12.6 2

845 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 12.63 3

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 12.64 4

1162 邱子翹 YAU TSZ KIU 12.85 5

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 13.09 6

1045 劉熙渝 LIU HEI YU 13.09 7

836 張予晴 CHEUNG YU CHING 13.11 8

1098 何嘉琪 HO KA KI 13.18 9

873 李偲炘 LEE SZE YAN CLAIRE 13.66 10

920 吳詠妍 NG WING YIN MERIS 14.22 11

829 彭琸淇 ANDREA PANG 14.37 12

853 郭允祈 KWOK WAN KI 14.50 13

824 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUET 14.84 14

927 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 14.88 15

1061 馮晞悠 FUNG HEI YAU 14.95 16

939 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 15.22 17

1131 梁羽忻 LEUNG YUE YAN NINA 15.28 18

1221 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 15.30 19

827 程詠嘉 CHEN WING KA KRISTEN 15.53 20

956 林碧瑜 LAM PIK YU 17.28 21

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG 17.46 22

954 盧心柔 LO SUM YAU 18.45 23

1167 周安娜 CHOW ON NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 13.91 1

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 14.44 2

1045 劉熙渝 LIU HEI YU 15.38 3

974 陳韻心 CHAN WAN SUM 15.66 4

836 張予晴 CHEUNG YU CHING 15.97 5

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 16.5 6

829 彭琸淇 ANDREA PANG 16.81 7

824 張芯悦 CHEUNG SUM YUET 16.97 8

992 李心晴 LEE SUM CHING 16.97 9

1167 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 17.22 10

1232 蕭亦晴 SIU YIK CHING 17.83 11

1131 梁羽忻 LEUNG YUE YAN NINA 18.08 12

1233 蕭亦嵐 SIU YIK NAM 18.37 13

1150 黃愷童 WONG HOI TUNG 18.56 14

985 梁采浠 LEUNG TSOI HEI 18.69 15

908 黃芊蔚 WONG TSIN WAI 18.75 16

1230 李佩霖 LEE PUI LAM 18.81 17

1221 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 18.94 18

1061 馮晞悠 FUNG HEI YAU 20.12 19

1122 N/A KATRINA SO 20.34 20

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG 23.37 21

女子 2010年 - 60米 

女子2010年 - 60米跨欄 

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 1.33 1.08 1.33 1

1098 何嘉琪 HO KA KI 1.3 1.25 1.3 2

845 張汶恩 CHEUNG MAN YAN 1.05 1.25 1.25 3

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 1.2 1.2 1.2 4

1150 黃愷童 WONG HOI TUNG 1.07 1.18 1.18 5

974 陳韻心 CHAN WAN SUM 1.12 1.16 1.16 6

1059 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 1.15 1.1 1.15 7

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG 1 1.11 1.11 8

927 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 1.1 0.95 1.1 9

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 1.06 0.92 1.06 10

1167 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 1.05 1.04 1.05 11

939 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 1 1.05 1.05 12

853 郭允祈 KWOK WAN KI 1 1.02 1.02 13

810 黃梓稀 WONG TSZ HEI 1 1.01 1.01 14

908 黃芊蔚 WONG TSIN WAI 0.95 1.01 1.01 15

836 張予晴 CHEUNG YU CHING 0.9 1 1 16

1147 黄倩怡 WONG SEEN YI KATRINA 1 0.95 1 17

1131 梁羽忻 LEUNG YUE YAN NINA 0.99 0.98 0.99 18

1162 邱子翹 YAU TSZ KIU 0.99 0.9 0.99 19

829 彭琸淇 ANDREA PANG 0.94 0.98 0.98 20

873 李偲炘 LEE SZE YAN CLAIRE 0.98 0.88 0.98 21

1221 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 0.76 0.92 0.92 22

830 黃悅恩 WONG YUET YAN 0.9 0.81 0.9 23

985 梁采浠 LEUNG TSOI HEI 0.9 0.7 0.9 24

1183 阮家欣 YUEN KAR YAN JENNIFER 0.6 0.86 0.86 25

884 洪玲瓏 HUNG LING LUNG 0.82 0.85 0.85 26

1179 李宛霑 LEE UEN CHIM SOPHIA 0.8 0.84 0.84 27

929 馮芍語 FUNG CHAK YU COSETTE

1237 ATHENA TSUI

ABS

ABS

女子 2010年 - 立定跳遠                    



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1052 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 5.10 4.40 5.10 1

1090 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 5.02 4.79 5.02 2

927 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 4.68 4.84 4.84 3

838 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 4.20 4.77 4.77 4

1131 梁羽忻 LEUNG YUE YAN NINA 3.24 4.43 4.43 5

1167 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 3.15 4.40 4.40 6

883 康詠紅 HONG WING HUNG 3.50 4.25 4.25 7

854 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 3.00 4.05 4.05 8

939 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 4.00 2.63 4.00 9

974 陳韻心 CHAN WAN SUM 3.90 3.93 3.93 10

1024 黃雪兒 NICOLE WONG 3.40 3.55 3.55 11

985 梁采浠 LEUNG TSOI HEI 3.40 2.70 3.40 12

1183 阮家欣 YUEN KAR YAN JENNIFER 3.30 2.50 3.30 13

817 高芷晴 ANI KO 3.24 3.27 3.27 14

1169 謝煒彤 TSE WAI TUNG 3.00 3.00 3.00 15

829 彭琸淇 ANDREA PANG 2.86 2.66 2.86 16

1044 李婧彤 LEE CHING TUNG 2.66 2.80 2.80 17

930 李洛澄 LEE LOK CHING 2.40 2.70 2.70 18

1221 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 2.67 2.41 2.67 19

884 洪玲瓏 HUNG LING LUNG 2.65 2.35 2.65 20

986 王太乙 WONG TAI YUET 2.20 2.57 2.57 21

1000 霍亭熹 FOK TING HAY AMERY 2.55 1.25 2.55 22

1061 馮晞悠 FUNG HEI YAU 2.55 2.44 2.55 23

女子 2010年 - 擲豆袋            


